2015年弋江区城管协管员招聘进入体检人员名单
	
	
	



	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	体能测试成绩
	面试成绩
	加分
	总成绩

	1
	江学涛
	2015032814
	76
	100
	85.6
	2
	86.64

	2
	刘源峰
	2015032710
	80
	95
	82.6
	2
	86.04

	3
	杨钰臻
	2015032823
	73
	100
	80
	2
	83.20

	4
	杨伟民
	2015032812
	80
	93.5
	74
	2
	82.30

	5
	徐 帆
	2015032806
	73
	88
	82.8
	　
	79.92

	6
	陶婷婷
	2015032623
	82
	77.75
	79.8
	2
	82.27


 

